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HEMEL SKI RACE CLUB
26th SKI RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Supported The Snow Centre (Hemel)
Female & Male - Special Slalom + Extended Slalom

HSRC Championships - Results

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.25
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Rank Bib. RegNo Year Cat (Rank)Name ...... Club SL 1 SL 2 ES 1 ES 2 Time Gap Sex

  ===HSRC Under 08 Girls===  

1 11 2010 U08 (1) BROWN Lulu HEM HEM * 25.97 26.60 54.12 * 30.70 56.67 Women

  ===HSRC Under 08 Boys ===  

1 10 2010 U08 (1) DODD Milo HEM HEM * 22.61 23.55 * 19.09 19.70 41.70 Men

  ===HSRC  Under 10  Girls ===  

1 19 23666 2008 U10 (1) HOWESON Lucy HEM HEM 16.26 * 16.25 16.52 * 15.88 32.13 Women

2 12 23929 2009 U10 (2) MAGNANI Emily HEM HEM 1:05.06 * 16.38 16.58 * 16.39 32.77 0.64 Women

3 1 24157 2008 U10 (3) BOZZETTO Josephine HEM HEM * 17.45 17.97 16.87 * 16.77 34.22 2.09 Women

4 8 2008 U10 (4) SCOTT Megan HEM HEM * 20.09 20.45 * 18.74 19.43 38.83 6.70 Women

5 30 2008 U10 (5) EDWARDS Darcy HEM HEM 21.88 * 21.69 18.71 * 18.51 40.20 8.07 Women

6 28 2008 U10 (6) KLIMEK Binaca HEM HEM * 20.42 21.83 * 21.08 21.40 41.50 9.37 Women

7 23 2009 U10 (7) PIETRZAK Amelia HEM HEM 22.73 * 22.61 21.93 * 21.11 43.72 11.59 Women

  ===HSRC  Under 10 Boys ===  

1 29 23655 2008 U10 (1) PARKER Alfie HEM HEM 39.10 * 13.68 13.82 * 13.46 27.14 Men

2 15 2008 U10 (2) STEVENS Brook HEM HEM * 18.74 19.15 * 16.57 16.81 35.31 8.17 Men

3 27 2008 U10 (3) PHIPPEN Corey HEM HEM * 20.29 22.25 * 21.07 21.71 41.36 14.22 Men

4 9 2009 U10 (4) BRADY Aran HEM HEM * 23.96 25.09 24.43 * 23.01 46.97 19.83 Men

  ===HSRC Under 12  Girls ===  

1 24 22938 2006 U12 (1) HOWESON Olivia HEM HEM * 13.75 14.01 13.97 * 13.74 27.49 Women

2 21 2006 U12 (2) SMITH Aimee HEM HEM * 17.41 17.53 17.81 * 16.94 34.35 6.86 Women

3 3 2006 U12 (3) SMITH Jemma HEM HEM * 18.51 18.85 * 17.14 1:08.82 35.65 8.16 Women



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

HEMEL SKI RACE CLUB
26th SKI RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Supported The Snow Centre (Hemel)
Female & Male - Special Slalom + Extended Slalom
HSRC Championships - Results

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.25

09/09/2017  /  The Snow Centre  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CH/2017  /  09/09/2017 at 21:49  /  Page 2/6

Rank Bib. RegNo Year Cat (Rank)Name ...... Club SL 1 SL 2 ES 1 ES 2 Time Gap Sex

4 7 2006 U12 (4) BRADY Anais HEM HEM 22.54 * 21.57 19.97 * 18.97 40.54 13.05 Women

5 22 2007 U12 (5) THOMAS Esme HEM HEM * 22.52 24.24 22.44 * 22.02 44.54 17.05 Women

6 17 2006 U12 (6) PEARCE Ella HEM HEM 22.86 * 22.85 * 21.94 22.42 44.79 17.30 Women

7 14 2006 U12 (7) FREEMAN-DARK Natalya HEM HEM 23.60 * 22.79 23.13 * 22.50 45.29 17.80 Women

8 26 2007 U12 (8) THOMAS Maddy HEM HEM * 23.82 24.53 * 22.88 24.76 46.70 19.21 Women

Did Not Start - ES 1 (1)

4 22110 2006 U12 FAIRFULL Madeleine HEM HEM * 16.25 16.89 DNS DNS Women

Did Not Start - ES 2 (1)

4 22110 2006 U12 FAIRFULL Madeleine HEM HEM * 16.25 16.89 DNS DNS Women

  ===HSRC Under 12 Boys ===  

1 5 24158 2006 U12 (1) BOZZETTO Augustin HEM HEM 14.80 * 14.37 * 13.83 52.38 28.20 Men

2 2 23961 2007 U12 (2) DUCKENFIELD Jack HEM HEM * 15.09 15.24 * 14.72 15.23 29.81 1.61 Men

3 20 2007 U12 (3) PIETRZAK Maximilian HEM HEM 16.08 * 15.98 15.62 * 14.82 30.80 2.60 Men

4 18 2007 U12 (4) VERGANI Alberto HEM HEM * 16.53 17.88 * 16.50 25.56 33.03 4.83 Men

5 6 2006 U12 (5) BROWN Connor HEM HEM 19.20 * 18.33 16.65 * 16.30 34.63 6.43 Men

6 16 2006 U12 (6) BAILEY Kyan HEM HEM * 19.37 21.36 18.33 * 18.14 37.51 9.31 Men

7 25 2007 U12 (7) BROWN Aidan HEM HEM 21.28 * 21.26 17.68 * 17.10 38.36 10.16 Men

Did Not Start - SL 1 (1)

13 23047 2006 U12 MARTIN Todd HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - SL 2 (1)

13 23047 2006 U12 MARTIN Todd HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 1 (1)

13 23047 2006 U12 MARTIN Todd HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 2 (1)

13 23047 2006 U12 MARTIN Todd HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

  ===HSRC Under 14  Girls ===  

1 56 23273 2005 U14 (1) PARKER Abbie HEM HEM * 13.94 21.14 13.52 * 13.21 27.15 Women

2 55 2004 U14 (2) PERRIS Harriet HEM HEM 15.98 * 15.85 15.59 * 14.72 30.57 3.42 Women

3 54 2005 U14 (3) STEVENS Cordelia HEM HEM * 16.20 16.43 * 14.80 14.97 31.00 3.85 Women

4 74 22937 2005 U14 (4) ALEY Lauren HEM HEM 16.99 * 16.32 15.27 * 14.95 31.27 4.12 Women

5 63 2004 U14 (5) GLADIN Amber HEM HEM 16.51 * 16.40 16.48 * 15.60 32.00 4.85 Women

6 58 24037 2005 U14 (6) RICHARDS Marina HEM HEM * 17.15 17.28 * 16.07 16.31 33.22 6.07 Women

7 66 2005 U14 (7) UTERMANN Helena HEM HEM 20.42 * 20.25 19.97 * 18.99 39.24 12.09 Women

Did Not Start - SL 1 (1)

65 2005 U14 CONNOLD Rosie WGC WGC DNS DNS DNS DNS Women

Did Not Start - SL 2 (1)

65 2005 U14 CONNOLD Rosie WGC WGC DNS DNS DNS DNS Women
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Did Not Start - ES 1 (3)

65 2005 U14 CONNOLD Rosie WGC WGC DNS DNS DNS DNS Women

68 2004 U14 THOMAS Ellie HEM HEM 22.10 * 21.96 DNS DNS Women

69 2005 U14 ERCOLINI Jennifer HEM HEM * 25.60 2:27.45 DNS DNS Women

Did Not Start - ES 2 (3)

65 2005 U14 CONNOLD Rosie WGC WGC DNS DNS DNS DNS Women

68 2004 U14 THOMAS Ellie HEM HEM 22.10 * 21.96 DNS DNS Women

69 2005 U14 ERCOLINI Jennifer HEM HEM * 25.60 2:27.45 DNS DNS Women

  ===HSRC Under 14 Boys ===  

1 88 22787 2005 U14 (1) BARFOOT Joshua HEM HEM 13.80 * 13.52 * 12.94 13.10 26.46 Men

2 90 22218 2005 U14 (2) STANLEY Harvey HEM HEM 20.21 * 15.13 14.99 * 14.53 29.66 3.20 Men

3 94 23247 2005 U14 (3) WARNE Ben HEM HEM 17.27 * 16.19 15.30 * 15.00 31.19 4.73 Men

4 93 23046 2004 U14 (4) MARTIN Max HEM HEM * 16.14 16.76 * 15.50 DNS 31.64 5.18 Men

Did Not Start - ES 2 (1)

93 23046 2004 U14 MARTIN Max HEM HEM * 16.14 16.76 * 15.50 DNS Men

  === HSRC Under 16  Girls ===  

1 71 23246 2003 U16 (1) WARNE Charlotte HEM HEM * 13.66 13.71 13.73 * 12.99 26.65 Women

2 57 2002 U16 (2) STEVENS Lilyella HEM HEM * 14.43 14.65 * 13.35 13.44 27.78 1.13 Women

3 70 20725 2002 U16 (3) WARMINGTON Harriet HEM HEM 14.70 * 14.41 13.63 * 13.49 27.90 1.25 Women

4 64 20998 2003 U16 (4) BARDER Katie HEM HEM * 14.75 14.78 14.06 * 13.57 28.32 1.67 Women

5 61 22983 2002 U16 (5) BLYTH Helena HEM HEM 15.71 * 15.17 14.76 * 14.41 29.58 2.93 Women

6 73 2002 U16 (6) DE VILLIERS Jacqueline HEM HEM 18.75 * 17.91 16.96 * 16.85 34.76 8.11 Women

7 72 2003 U16 (7) COOMBES Olivia WGC WGC * 18.28 18.48 * 16.53 DSQ 34.81 8.16 Women

8 51 2003 U16 (8) UTERMANN Caroline HEM HEM 19.16 * 18.58 17.31 * 16.55 35.13 8.48 Women

9 62 2003 U16 (9) COMISKEY Myla WGC WGC 19.51 * 19.02 17.28 * 16.62 35.64 8.99 Women

10 53 2003 U16 (10) RAINSFORD Alice HEM HEM * 20.12 30.54 20.83 * 19.70 39.82 13.17 Women

Disqualified - ES 2 (1)

72 2003 U16 COOMBES Olivia WGC WGC * 18.28 18.48 * 16.53 DSQ Women

  === HSRC Under 16 Boys ===  

1 86 2003 U16 (1) TURNER Alfie HEM HEM * 14.11 14.43 * 13.45 13.60 27.56 Men

2 80 2003 U16 (2) REIDY Thomas HEM HEM * 14.24 14.33 13.70 * 13.57 27.81 0.25 Men

3 89 2002 U16 (3) ELLIS-MILLER George HEM HEM * 14.47 14.96 14.15 * 13.69 28.16 0.60 Men

4 79 2003 U16 (4) WHITFORD Cooper HEM HEM 19.06 * 16.30 15.18 * 14.91 31.21 3.65 Men

Did Not Start - SL 1 (1)

82 22088 2003 U16 FAIRFULL Max HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - SL 2 (1)

82 22088 2003 U16 FAIRFULL Max HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men
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Did Not Start - ES 1 (1)

82 22088 2003 U16 FAIRFULL Max HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 2 (1)

82 22088 2003 U16 FAIRFULL Max HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

  === HSRC Under 18  Ladies ===  

1 52 22536 2000 U18 (1) MCLEISH Alice HEM HEM 13.69 * 13.53 13.35 * 13.16 26.69 Women

2 67 20439 2000 U18 (2) STEVENS Annecy HEM HEM 15.00 * 14.91 14.14 * 13.75 28.66 1.97 Women

3 60 2000 U18 (3) BRADLEY Lydia HEM HEM 15.87 * 15.76 15.02 * 14.52 30.28 3.59 Women

4 59 2001 U18 (4) TURNER Madeline HEM HEM 18.86 * 17.76 18.72 * 18.39 36.15 9.46 Women

  === HSRC Under 18 Men ===  

1 81 22009 2001 U18 (1) APPLETON Byron HEM HEM * 12.26 12.63 13.71 * 12.61 24.87 Men

2 87 22164 2001 U18 (2) LONGSTAFF Michael WGC WGC * 12.86 DSQ 29.68 * 12.45 25.31 0.44 Men

3 84 22209 2000 U18 (3) ISON Seb HEM HEM * 13.45 13.63 12.76 * 12.76 26.21 1.34 Men

4 92 21196 2001 U18 (4) URQUHART Colm HEM HEM 13.79 * 13.44 13.65 * 12.95 26.39 1.52 Men

5 91 23045 2001 U18 (5) MARTIN Joe HEM HEM * 13.35 13.89 13.52 * 13.10 26.45 1.58 Men

6 85 23044 2001 U18 (6) MARTIN Alex HEM HEM 14.25 * 14.14 * 13.30 13.50 27.44 2.57 Men

Disqualified - SL 2 (1)

87 22164 2001 U18 LONGSTAFF Michael WGC WGC * 12.86 DSQ 29.68 * 12.45 Men

Did Not Start - ES 1 (1)

83 20184 2000 U18 NEWTON William HEM HEM 12.99 * 12.54 DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 2 (1)

83 20184 2000 U18 NEWTON William HEM HEM 12.99 * 12.54 DNS DNS Men

  === HSRC Under 21  Ladies ===  

1 103 22943 1999 U21 (1) BLYTH Charlotte HEM HEM * 13.26 40.51 13.13 * 12.85 26.11 Women

  === HSRC Under 21 Men ===  

1 119 14575 1997 U21 (1) POTH Robert HEM HEM * 11.83 11.96 11.63 * 11.35 23.18 Men

2 112 18467 1997 U21 (2) WHITE Alex HEM HEM * 11.95 DSQ 12.38 * 12.16 24.11 0.93 Men

3 111 18661 1997 U21 (3) WARMINGTON Richard HEM HEM 12.70 * 12.49 12.38 * 12.06 24.55 1.37 Men

4 124 45296 1999 U21 (4) BELLMAN Piers HEM HEM * 12.86 13.00 * 12.34 12.37 25.20 2.02 Men

5 127 1997 U21 (5) PATTERSON Greg HEM HEM * 18.24 18.43 18.11 * 16.98 35.22 12.04 Men

Disqualified - SL 2 (1)

112 18467 1997 U21 WHITE Alex HEM HEM * 11.95 DSQ 12.38 * 12.16 Men
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  === HSRC Senior/Masters 1 Ladies ===  

1 102 1985 SM1 (1) DEDECJUS Anna HEM HEM 15.22 * 14.87 14.49 * 13.90 28.77 Women

2 100 21349 1980 SM1 (2) HILLS Alison HEM HEM * 16.46 16.48 * 15.80 15.90 32.26 3.49 Women

3 104 1992 SM1 (3) MONNERY Julie HEM HEM 32.52 * 17.77 17.11 * 16.49 34.26 5.49 Women

  === HSRC Senior/Masters 1 Men ===  

1 128 21654 1982 SM1 (1) IMAMZADE Murat HEM HEM * 15.29 15.69 13.94 * 13.56 28.85 Men

  === HSRC Masters 2  Ladies ===  

1 99 1968 MA2 (1) STEVENS Holly HEM HEM * 16.01 16.32 * 14.72 14.81 30.73 Women

2 105 20178 1967 MA2 (2) DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM 16.87 * 16.84 * 15.27 15.55 32.11 1.38 Women

3 101 1971 MA2 (3) BRADY Ecaterina HEM HEM * 19.05 DSQ 16.97 * 16.80 35.85 5.12 Women

Disqualified - SL 2 (1)

101 1971 MA2 BRADY Ecaterina HEM HEM * 19.05 DSQ 16.97 * 16.80 Women

  === HSRC Masters 2 Men ===  

1 113 1973 MA2 (1) PHIPPEN Chris HEM HEM 13.09 * 12.93 12.15 * 11.96 24.89 Men

2 114 9129 1968 MA2 (2) URQUHART John HEM HEM * 12.62 12.83 * 12.30 12.97 24.92 0.03 Men

3 126 13217 1968 MA2 (3) SHARP Anthony HEM HEM 13.62 * 13.54 13.01 * 12.66 26.20 1.31 Men

4 120 24084 1967 MA2 (4) KING Alistair HEM HEM 14.66 * 14.21 13.65 * 12.94 27.15 2.26 Men

5 125 1970 MA2 (5) CIZEK Martin HEM HEM 16.23 * 16.05 13.77 * 13.66 29.71 4.82 Men

6 116 1972 MA2 (6) WALKINGTON Stuart HEM HEM DSQ * 31.58 * 13.73 13.76 45.31 20.42 Men

Disqualified - SL 1 (1)

116 1972 MA2 WALKINGTON Stuart HEM HEM DSQ * 31.58 * 13.73 13.76 Men

Did Not Start - ES 1 (1)

123 1971 MA2 ERCOLINI Mauro HEM HEM * 18.48 53.84 DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 2 (1)

123 1971 MA2 ERCOLINI Mauro HEM HEM * 18.48 53.84 DNS DNS Men

  === HSRC Masters 3 Men ===  

1 121 17468 1961 MA3 (1) GIBB Jim CHT CHT * 13.79 14.42 13.32 * 13.13 26.92 Men

2 115 10596 1963 MA3 (2) BUNTON Paul HEM HEM 14.65 * 14.27 13.53 * 13.17 27.44 0.52 Men

3 117 24015 1960 MA3 (3) CAMPBELL Stephen WGC WGC * 15.32 16.29 14.22 * 13.95 29.27 2.35 Men

4 129 1964 MA3 (4) COOMBES Steve WGC WGC 17.16 * 16.95 * 15.19 16.46 32.14 5.22 Men

5 122 8713 1959 MA3 (5) CLARKE Christopher HEM HEM 33.36 * 16.83 17.44 * 17.25 34.08 7.16 Men

6 110 1956 MA3 (6) BRADLEY Stephen HEM HEM * 17.74 18.05 17.55 * 16.84 34.58 7.66 Men

Did Not Start - SL 1 (1)

118 20284 1966 MA3 CORMACK Callum HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men
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Did Not Start - SL 2 (1)

118 20284 1966 MA3 CORMACK Callum HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 1 (1)

118 20284 1966 MA3 CORMACK Callum HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 2 (1)

118 20284 1966 MA3 CORMACK Callum HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men
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  === HSRC U08/10/12  Girls===  

1 24 22938 2006 U12 (1) HOWESON Olivia HEM HEM * 13.75 14.01 13.97 * 13.74 27.49 Women

2 19 23666 2008 U10 (1) HOWESON Lucy HEM HEM 16.26 * 16.25 16.52 * 15.88 32.13 4.64 Women

3 12 23929 2009 U10 (2) MAGNANI Emily HEM HEM 1:05.06 * 16.38 16.58 * 16.39 32.77 5.28 Women

4 1 24157 2008 U10 (3) BOZZETTO Josephine HEM HEM * 17.45 17.97 16.87 * 16.77 34.22 6.73 Women

5 21 2006 U12 (2) SMITH Aimee HEM HEM * 17.41 17.53 17.81 * 16.94 34.35 6.86 Women

6 3 2006 U12 (3) SMITH Jemma HEM HEM * 18.51 18.85 * 17.14 1:08.82 35.65 8.16 Women

7 8 2008 U10 (4) SCOTT Megan HEM HEM * 20.09 20.45 * 18.74 19.43 38.83 11.34 Women

8 30 2008 U10 (5) EDWARDS Darcy HEM HEM 21.88 * 21.69 18.71 * 18.51 40.20 12.71 Women

9 7 2006 U12 (4) BRADY Anais HEM HEM 22.54 * 21.57 19.97 * 18.97 40.54 13.05 Women

10 28 2008 U10 (6) KLIMEK Binaca HEM HEM * 20.42 21.83 * 21.08 21.40 41.50 14.01 Women

11 23 2009 U10 (7) PIETRZAK Amelia HEM HEM 22.73 * 22.61 21.93 * 21.11 43.72 16.23 Women

12 22 2007 U12 (5) THOMAS Esme HEM HEM * 22.52 24.24 22.44 * 22.02 44.54 17.05 Women

13 17 2006 U12 (6) PEARCE Ella HEM HEM 22.86 * 22.85 * 21.94 22.42 44.79 17.30 Women

14 14 2006 U12 (7) FREEMAN-DARK Natalya HEM HEM 23.60 * 22.79 23.13 * 22.50 45.29 17.80 Women

15 26 2007 U12 (8) THOMAS Maddy HEM HEM * 23.82 24.53 * 22.88 24.76 46.70 19.21 Women

16 11 2010 U08 (1) BROWN Lulu HEM HEM * 25.97 26.60 54.12 * 30.70 56.67 29.18 Women

Did Not Start - ES 1 (1)

4 22110 2006 U12 FAIRFULL Madeleine HEM HEM * 16.25 16.89 DNS DNS Women

Did Not Start - ES 2 (1)

4 22110 2006 U12 FAIRFULL Madeleine HEM HEM * 16.25 16.89 DNS DNS Women

  === HSRC U08/10/12 Boys===  

1 29 23655 2008 U10 (1) PARKER Alfie HEM HEM 39.10 * 13.68 13.82 * 13.46 27.14 Men

2 5 24158 2006 U12 (1) BOZZETTO Augustin HEM HEM 14.80 * 14.37 * 13.83 52.38 28.20 1.06 Men

3 2 23961 2007 U12 (2) DUCKENFIELD Jack HEM HEM * 15.09 15.24 * 14.72 15.23 29.81 2.67 Men

4 20 2007 U12 (3) PIETRZAK Maximilian HEM HEM 16.08 * 15.98 15.62 * 14.82 30.80 3.66 Men

5 18 2007 U12 (4) VERGANI Alberto HEM HEM * 16.53 17.88 * 16.50 25.56 33.03 5.89 Men

6 6 2006 U12 (5) BROWN Connor HEM HEM 19.20 * 18.33 16.65 * 16.30 34.63 7.49 Men
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7 15 2008 U10 (2) STEVENS Brook HEM HEM * 18.74 19.15 * 16.57 16.81 35.31 8.17 Men

8 16 2006 U12 (6) BAILEY Kyan HEM HEM * 19.37 21.36 18.33 * 18.14 37.51 10.37 Men

9 25 2007 U12 (7) BROWN Aidan HEM HEM 21.28 * 21.26 17.68 * 17.10 38.36 11.22 Men

10 27 2008 U10 (3) PHIPPEN Corey HEM HEM * 20.29 22.25 * 21.07 21.71 41.36 14.22 Men

11 10 2010 U08 (1) DODD Milo HEM HEM * 22.61 23.55 * 19.09 19.70 41.70 14.56 Men

12 9 2009 U10 (4) BRADY Aran HEM HEM * 23.96 25.09 24.43 * 23.01 46.97 19.83 Men

Did Not Start - SL 1 (1)

13 23047 2006 U12 MARTIN Todd HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - SL 2 (1)

13 23047 2006 U12 MARTIN Todd HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 1 (1)

13 23047 2006 U12 MARTIN Todd HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 2 (1)

13 23047 2006 U12 MARTIN Todd HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men
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  === HSRC Girls/Ladies ===  

1 103 22943 1999 U21 (1) BLYTH Charlotte HEM HEM * 13.26 40.51 13.13 * 12.85 26.11 Women

2 71 23246 2003 U16 (1) WARNE Charlotte HEM HEM * 13.66 13.71 13.73 * 12.99 26.65 0.54 Women

3 52 22536 2000 U18 (1) MCLEISH Alice HEM HEM 13.69 * 13.53 13.35 * 13.16 26.69 0.58 Women

4 56 23273 2005 U14 (1) PARKER Abbie HEM HEM * 13.94 21.14 13.52 * 13.21 27.15 1.04 Women

5 57 2002 U16 (2) STEVENS Lilyella HEM HEM * 14.43 14.65 * 13.35 13.44 27.78 1.67 Women

6 70 20725 2002 U16 (3) WARMINGTON Harriet HEM HEM 14.70 * 14.41 13.63 * 13.49 27.90 1.79 Women

7 64 20998 2003 U16 (4) BARDER Katie HEM HEM * 14.75 14.78 14.06 * 13.57 28.32 2.21 Women

8 67 20439 2000 U18 (2) STEVENS Annecy HEM HEM 15.00 * 14.91 14.14 * 13.75 28.66 2.55 Women

9 102 1985 SM1 (1) DEDECJUS Anna HEM HEM 15.22 * 14.87 14.49 * 13.90 28.77 2.66 Women

10 61 22983 2002 U16 (5) BLYTH Helena HEM HEM 15.71 * 15.17 14.76 * 14.41 29.58 3.47 Women

11 60 2000 U18 (3) BRADLEY Lydia HEM HEM 15.87 * 15.76 15.02 * 14.52 30.28 4.17 Women

12 55 2004 U14 (2) PERRIS Harriet HEM HEM 15.98 * 15.85 15.59 * 14.72 30.57 4.46 Women

13 99 1968 MA2 (1) STEVENS Holly HEM HEM * 16.01 16.32 * 14.72 14.81 30.73 4.62 Women

14 54 2005 U14 (3) STEVENS Cordelia HEM HEM * 16.20 16.43 * 14.80 14.97 31.00 4.89 Women

15 74 22937 2005 U14 (4) ALEY Lauren HEM HEM 16.99 * 16.32 15.27 * 14.95 31.27 5.16 Women

16 63 2004 U14 (5) GLADIN Amber HEM HEM 16.51 * 16.40 16.48 * 15.60 32.00 5.89 Women

17 105 20178 1967 MA2 (2) DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM 16.87 * 16.84 * 15.27 15.55 32.11 6.00 Women

18 100 21349 1980 SM1 (2) HILLS Alison HEM HEM * 16.46 16.48 * 15.80 15.90 32.26 6.15 Women

19 58 24037 2005 U14 (6) RICHARDS Marina HEM HEM * 17.15 17.28 * 16.07 16.31 33.22 7.11 Women

20 104 1992 SM1 (3) MONNERY Julie HEM HEM 32.52 * 17.77 17.11 * 16.49 34.26 8.15 Women

21 73 2002 U16 (6) DE VILLIERS Jacqueline HEM HEM 18.75 * 17.91 16.96 * 16.85 34.76 8.65 Women

22 72 2003 U16 (7) COOMBES Olivia WGC WGC * 18.28 18.48 * 16.53 DSQ 34.81 8.70 Women

23 51 2003 U16 (8) UTERMANN Caroline HEM HEM 19.16 * 18.58 17.31 * 16.55 35.13 9.02 Women

24 62 2003 U16 (9) COMISKEY Myla WGC WGC 19.51 * 19.02 17.28 * 16.62 35.64 9.53 Women

25 101 1971 MA2 (3) BRADY Ecaterina HEM HEM * 19.05 DSQ 16.97 * 16.80 35.85 9.74 Women

26 59 2001 U18 (4) TURNER Madeline HEM HEM 18.86 * 17.76 18.72 * 18.39 36.15 10.04 Women

27 66 2005 U14 (7) UTERMANN Helena HEM HEM 20.42 * 20.25 19.97 * 18.99 39.24 13.13 Women

28 53 2003 U16 (10) RAINSFORD Alice HEM HEM * 20.12 30.54 20.83 * 19.70 39.82 13.71 Women

Did Not Start - SL 1 (1)

65 2005 U14 CONNOLD Rosie WGC WGC DNS DNS DNS DNS Women

Did Not Start - SL 2 (1)

65 2005 U14 CONNOLD Rosie WGC WGC DNS DNS DNS DNS Women
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Rank Bib. RegNo Year Cat (Rank)Name ...... Club SL 1 SL 2 ES 1 ES 2 Time Gap Sex

Disqualified - SL 2 (1)

101 1971 MA2 BRADY Ecaterina HEM HEM * 19.05 DSQ 16.97 * 16.80 Women

Did Not Start - ES 1 (3)

65 2005 U14 CONNOLD Rosie WGC WGC DNS DNS DNS DNS Women

68 2004 U14 THOMAS Ellie HEM HEM 22.10 * 21.96 DNS DNS Women

69 2005 U14 ERCOLINI Jennifer HEM HEM * 25.60 2:27.45 DNS DNS Women

Did Not Start - ES 2 (3)

65 2005 U14 CONNOLD Rosie WGC WGC DNS DNS DNS DNS Women

68 2004 U14 THOMAS Ellie HEM HEM 22.10 * 21.96 DNS DNS Women

69 2005 U14 ERCOLINI Jennifer HEM HEM * 25.60 2:27.45 DNS DNS Women

Disqualified - ES 2 (1)

72 2003 U16 COOMBES Olivia WGC WGC * 18.28 18.48 * 16.53 DSQ Women

  === HSRC Boys/Men ===  

1 119 14575 1997 U21 (1) POTH Robert HEM HEM * 11.83 11.96 11.63 * 11.35 23.18 Men

2 112 18467 1997 U21 (2) WHITE Alex HEM HEM * 11.95 DSQ 12.38 * 12.16 24.11 0.93 Men

3 111 18661 1997 U21 (3) WARMINGTON Richard HEM HEM 12.70 * 12.49 12.38 * 12.06 24.55 1.37 Men

4 81 22009 2001 U18 (1) APPLETON Byron HEM HEM * 12.26 12.63 13.71 * 12.61 24.87 1.69 Men

5 113 1973 MA2 (1) PHIPPEN Chris HEM HEM 13.09 * 12.93 12.15 * 11.96 24.89 1.71 Men

6 114 9129 1968 MA2 (2) URQUHART John HEM HEM * 12.62 12.83 * 12.30 12.97 24.92 1.74 Men

7 124 45296 1999 U21 (4) BELLMAN Piers HEM HEM * 12.86 13.00 * 12.34 12.37 25.20 2.02 Men

8 87 22164 2001 U18 (2) LONGSTAFF Michael WGC WGC * 12.86 DSQ 29.68 * 12.45 25.31 2.13 Men

9 126 13217 1968 MA2 (3) SHARP Anthony HEM HEM 13.62 * 13.54 13.01 * 12.66 26.20 3.02 Men

10 84 22209 2000 U18 (3) ISON Seb HEM HEM * 13.45 13.63 12.76 * 12.76 26.21 3.03 Men

11 92 21196 2001 U18 (4) URQUHART Colm HEM HEM 13.79 * 13.44 13.65 * 12.95 26.39 3.21 Men

12 91 23045 2001 U18 (5) MARTIN Joe HEM HEM * 13.35 13.89 13.52 * 13.10 26.45 3.27 Men

13 88 22787 2005 U14 (1) BARFOOT Joshua HEM HEM 13.80 * 13.52 * 12.94 13.10 26.46 3.28 Men

14 121 17468 1961 MA3 (1) GIBB Jim CHT CHT * 13.79 14.42 13.32 * 13.13 26.92 3.74 Men

15 120 24084 1967 MA2 (4) KING Alistair HEM HEM 14.66 * 14.21 13.65 * 12.94 27.15 3.97 Men

16 115 10596 1963 MA3 (2) BUNTON Paul HEM HEM 14.65 * 14.27 13.53 * 13.17 27.44 4.26 Men

16 85 23044 2001 U18 (6) MARTIN Alex HEM HEM 14.25 * 14.14 * 13.30 13.50 27.44 4.26 Men

18 86 2003 U16 (1) TURNER Alfie HEM HEM * 14.11 14.43 * 13.45 13.60 27.56 4.38 Men

19 80 2003 U16 (2) REIDY Thomas HEM HEM * 14.24 14.33 13.70 * 13.57 27.81 4.63 Men

20 89 2002 U16 (3) ELLIS-MILLER George HEM HEM * 14.47 14.96 14.15 * 13.69 28.16 4.98 Men

21 128 21654 1982 SM1 (1) IMAMZADE Murat HEM HEM * 15.29 15.69 13.94 * 13.56 28.85 5.67 Men

22 117 24015 1960 MA3 (3) CAMPBELL Stephen WGC WGC * 15.32 16.29 14.22 * 13.95 29.27 6.09 Men

23 90 22218 2005 U14 (2) STANLEY Harvey HEM HEM 20.21 * 15.13 14.99 * 14.53 29.66 6.48 Men

24 125 1970 MA2 (5) CIZEK Martin HEM HEM 16.23 * 16.05 13.77 * 13.66 29.71 6.53 Men

25 94 23247 2005 U14 (3) WARNE Ben HEM HEM 17.27 * 16.19 15.30 * 15.00 31.19 8.01 Men

26 79 2003 U16 (4) WHITFORD Cooper HEM HEM 19.06 * 16.30 15.18 * 14.91 31.21 8.03 Men

27 93 23046 2004 U14 (4) MARTIN Max HEM HEM * 16.14 16.76 * 15.50 DNS 31.64 8.46 Men

28 129 1964 MA3 (4) COOMBES Steve WGC WGC 17.16 * 16.95 * 15.19 16.46 32.14 8.96 Men

29 122 8713 1959 MA3 (5) CLARKE Christopher HEM HEM 33.36 * 16.83 17.44 * 17.25 34.08 10.90 Men

30 110 1956 MA3 (6) BRADLEY Stephen HEM HEM * 17.74 18.05 17.55 * 16.84 34.58 11.40 Men

31 127 1997 U21 (5) PATTERSON Greg HEM HEM * 18.24 18.43 18.11 * 16.98 35.22 12.04 Men

32 116 1972 MA2 (6) WALKINGTON Stuart HEM HEM DSQ * 31.58 * 13.73 13.76 45.31 22.13 Men
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Rank Bib. RegNo Year Cat (Rank)Name ...... Club SL 1 SL 2 ES 1 ES 2 Time Gap Sex

Did Not Start - SL 1 (2)

82 22088 2003 U16 FAIRFULL Max HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

118 20284 1966 MA3 CORMACK Callum HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Disqualified - SL 1 (1)

116 1972 MA2 WALKINGTON Stuart HEM HEM DSQ * 31.58 * 13.73 13.76 Men

Did Not Start - SL 2 (2)

82 22088 2003 U16 FAIRFULL Max HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

118 20284 1966 MA3 CORMACK Callum HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

Disqualified - SL 2 (2)

87 22164 2001 U18 LONGSTAFF Michael WGC WGC * 12.86 DSQ 29.68 * 12.45 Men

112 18467 1997 U21 WHITE Alex HEM HEM * 11.95 DSQ 12.38 * 12.16 Men

Did Not Start - ES 1 (4)

82 22088 2003 U16 FAIRFULL Max HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

83 20184 2000 U18 NEWTON William HEM HEM 12.99 * 12.54 DNS DNS Men

118 20284 1966 MA3 CORMACK Callum HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

123 1971 MA2 ERCOLINI Mauro HEM HEM * 18.48 53.84 DNS DNS Men

Did Not Start - ES 2 (5)

82 22088 2003 U16 FAIRFULL Max HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

83 20184 2000 U18 NEWTON William HEM HEM 12.99 * 12.54 DNS DNS Men

93 23046 2004 U14 MARTIN Max HEM HEM * 16.14 16.76 * 15.50 DNS Men

118 20284 1966 MA3 CORMACK Callum HEM HEM DNS DNS DNS DNS Men

123 1971 MA2 ERCOLINI Mauro HEM HEM * 18.48 53.84 DNS DNS Men
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